
  



➢

➢

➢



5 × 10−4

5 × 10−2

5 × 10−7

5 × 10−8



𝜆 = 1 × 10−4

𝑡 = 1000



8 × 10−4

2 × 10−4

5 × 10−4

4 × 10−3





𝑡 = 1 0.95

0.90

0.90

0.90

1

0.92





ҧ𝐶 𝐴𝐵 𝐴𝐵𝐶 𝐴𝐶





𝐴 + 𝐵𝐶 − 𝐴𝐵𝐶
𝐴 + 𝐵𝐶 − 𝐴𝐵𝐶 𝐶
𝐴 + 𝐵𝐶 + 𝐴𝐵𝐶 𝐶
𝐴𝐶 + 𝐵 − 𝐴𝐵𝐶



𝑷(𝒕) 𝑷𝒕

𝑷𝒕
∗ 𝑷𝒎𝒊𝒏

𝒕𝒉 𝒕𝒇
𝒕𝒓
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